
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Fourth Plain East of 162nd Ave QC JOB #: 10385928
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 10 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: Oct 07 2008

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 11 81 2 74
12:15 9 66 0 84
12:30 3 72 3 100
12:45 11 80 34 299 1 76 6 334 40 633
01:00 6 54 0 66
01:15 1 71 0 74
01:30 3 80 1 72
01:45 3 80 13 285 0 55 1 267 14 552
02:00 4 94 2 50
02:15 2 110 2 76
02:30 2 94 2 134
02:45 1 134 9 432 1 80 7 340 16 772
03:00 2 136 3 168
03:15 3 154 1 96
03:30 4 169 6 104
03:45 4 163 13 622 7 115 17 483 30 1105
04:00 4 158 5 144
04:15 2 139 15 91
04:30 7 140 12 112
04:45 6 150 19 587 16 104 48 451 67 1038
05:00 4 178 26 168
05:15 13 142 36 144
05:30 14 160 37 136
05:45 13 114 44 594 48 82 147 530 191 1124
06:00 22 129 54 68
06:15 42 140 78 73
06:30 50 96 106 92
06:45 75 86 189 451 95 64 333 297 522 748
07:00 88 76 106 86
07:15 116 74 159 72
07:30 145 68 194 48
07:45 120 66 469 284 192 28 651 234 1120 518
08:00 78 52 126 18
08:15 107 44 131 31
08:30 110 48 150 17
08:45 63 52 358 196 104 25 511 91 869 287
09:00 40 51 87 14
09:15 49 44 74 29
09:30 50 37 66 23
09:45 52 32 191 164 74 15 301 81 492 245
10:00 48 31 70 16
10:15 46 41 59 11
10:30 62 24 76 8
10:45 70 14 226 110 76 9 281 44 507 154
11:00 55 19 77 13
11:15 80 15 90 11
11:30 70 12 110 10
11:45 79 11 284 57 67 13 344 47 628 104

Day Total 1849 4081 5930 2647 3199 5846 4496 7280
Percent 31.2% 68.8% 45.3% 54.7% 38.2% 61.8%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

469

630

7:00 AM

3:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

651

552

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1120

1182

7:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: 162nd Ave. North of Fourth Plain QC JOB #: 10385925
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 10 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Oct 07 2008

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 11 87 11 102
12:15 15 99 12 105
12:30 7 116 7 101
12:45 8 102 41 404 9 114 39 422 80 826
01:00 7 120 3 79
01:15 5 121 1 96
01:30 11 132 4 105
01:45 5 90 28 463 7 104 15 384 43 847
02:00 7 106 2 84
02:15 3 147 2 110
02:30 2 152 3 111
02:45 5 164 17 569 7 112 14 417 31 986
03:00 2 140 2 112
03:15 3 162 6 128
03:30 9 152 13 140
03:45 7 202 21 656 8 153 29 533 50 1189
04:00 5 208 14 140
04:15 3 235 8 139
04:30 2 182 19 150
04:45 5 240 15 865 22 163 63 592 78 1457
05:00 11 240 21 181
05:15 10 280 26 200
05:30 20 282 69 166
05:45 22 250 63 1052 78 160 194 707 257 1759
06:00 29 179 62 134
06:15 44 201 108 138
06:30 64 197 114 98
06:45 70 184 207 761 162 140 446 510 653 1271
07:00 72 152 148 106
07:15 144 161 194 98
07:30 122 134 220 84
07:45 169 102 507 549 225 99 787 387 1294 936
08:00 118 100 141 66
08:15 90 100 170 70
08:30 106 105 182 49
08:45 100 91 414 396 164 54 657 239 1071 635
09:00 74 88 113 60
09:15 72 69 97 52
09:30 74 71 86 48
09:45 88 87 308 315 106 38 402 198 710 513
10:00 72 54 87 30
10:15 77 44 74 25
10:30 93 56 73 34
10:45 99 28 341 182 106 19 340 108 681 290
11:00 82 20 87 18
11:15 112 34 81 14
11:30 114 21 94 14
11:45 100 13 408 88 131 8 393 54 801 142

Day Total 2370 6300 8670 3379 4551 7930 5749 10851
Percent 27.3% 72.7% 42.6% 57.4% 34.6% 65.4%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

507

1052

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

787

710

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1294

1759

7:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: 162nd Ave. South of Fourth Plain QC JOB #: 10385926
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 10 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Oct 07 2008

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 16 113 11 142
12:15 17 132 10 158
12:30 12 131 8 157
12:45 12 132 57 508 6 150 35 607 92 1115
01:00 8 120 6 148
01:15 6 144 2 138
01:30 9 144 6 162
01:45 5 157 28 565 8 146 22 594 50 1159
02:00 8 152 3 124
02:15 2 195 4 150
02:30 4 162 6 180
02:45 5 197 19 706 7 154 20 608 39 1314
03:00 3 179 5 185
03:15 10 182 10 183
03:30 4 191 9 198
03:45 8 246 25 798 5 188 29 754 54 1552
04:00 4 227 13 194
04:15 0 240 7 186
04:30 7 208 17 215
04:45 14 266 25 941 19 226 56 821 81 1762
05:00 11 268 16 222
05:15 18 306 26 286
05:30 26 296 70 270
05:45 44 231 99 1101 81 220 193 998 292 2099
06:00 36 207 64 201
06:15 60 214 115 211
06:30 85 202 117 154
06:45 104 218 285 841 186 174 482 740 767 1581
07:00 105 162 153 171
07:15 184 177 180 129
07:30 152 124 206 117
07:45 194 108 635 571 272 114 811 531 1446 1102
08:00 153 114 170 93
08:15 120 108 178 88
08:30 130 116 196 90
08:45 121 96 524 434 187 76 731 347 1255 781
09:00 102 76 160 68
09:15 93 72 144 61
09:30 114 82 124 77
09:45 118 80 427 310 150 40 578 246 1005 556
10:00 107 47 131 46
10:15 114 40 116 37
10:30 109 56 120 36
10:45 131 36 461 179 126 20 493 139 954 318
11:00 111 24 134 21
11:15 124 33 110 19
11:30 146 25 148 24
11:45 128 13 509 95 176 22 568 86 1077 181

Day Total 3094 7049 10143 4018 6471 10489 7112 13520
Percent 30.5% 69.5% 38.3% 61.7% 34.5% 65.5%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

635

1136

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

811

1004

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1446

2140

7:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Fourth Plain West of 162nd Ave. QC JOB #: 10385927
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 10 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: Oct 07 2008

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 13 164 9 116
12:15 12 117 9 113
12:30 10 138 8 114
12:45 10 136 45 555 5 74 31 417 76 972
01:00 7 141 2 89
01:15 2 150 2 96
01:30 9 129 4 108
01:45 8 123 26 543 4 91 12 384 38 927
02:00 6 150 2 116
02:15 8 192 5 100
02:30 4 174 3 124
02:45 4 216 22 732 2 138 12 478 34 1210
03:00 6 185 5 164
03:15 8 217 10 100
03:30 5 207 9 123
03:45 8 226 27 835 11 138 35 525 62 1360
04:00 8 212 8 144
04:15 8 211 24 128
04:30 14 227 25 135
04:45 10 240 40 890 32 128 89 535 129 1425
05:00 12 270 34 170
05:15 32 272 59 152
05:30 27 254 61 156
05:45 36 226 107 1022 70 116 224 594 331 1616
06:00 48 252 78 79
06:15 54 201 116 114
06:30 82 176 120 111
06:45 71 140 255 769 116 110 430 414 685 1183
07:00 100 160 144 83
07:15 121 130 187 90
07:30 143 132 207 50
07:45 110 116 474 538 184 74 722 297 1196 835
08:00 94 97 151 51
08:15 126 106 156 52
08:30 110 98 142 44
08:45 82 82 412 383 108 31 557 178 969 561
09:00 96 86 102 37
09:15 74 72 89 39
09:30 94 64 102 30
09:45 98 52 362 274 96 18 389 124 751 398
10:00 89 58 99 21
10:15 104 54 93 19
10:30 98 38 94 27
10:45 112 25 403 175 106 18 392 85 795 260
11:00 117 25 104 17
11:15 138 20 110 13
11:30 124 25 122 10
11:45 112 21 491 91 90 15 426 55 917 146

Day Total 2664 6807 9471 3319 4086 7405 5983 10893
Percent 28.1% 71.9% 44.8% 55.2% 35.5% 64.5%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

474

1036

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

722

606

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1196

1642

7:00 AM

5:00 PM
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